Inaugural

NEWFPORT NEWS Newport News Shipbuilding
SHIPBUILDING § )
A DIVISION OF Hl Information Technology
Golf Tournament
ff seryve benefiting
o~

h'Clt}'...-uu insula

Serve the City Peninsula

2025 Event Details:
Ford’s Colony Country Club
Blue Heron and Black Heath Courses
Friday, June 6, 2025

Four Player Captain’s Choice
8:00 AM Check In / 9:00 AM Shotgun Start
Team Registration Package: $600.00 per team
Cash and Checks ONLY Payable to TOR Golf Charities LLC

Includes: green fees, cart fees, range balls, welcome bag, polo shirt, post round lunch
Team Prizes Awarded for 15, 2", and 3"

Individual awards for Longest Drive, and Closest to the Pin

Mulligans available for purchase at check in - $10 CASH ONLY

Raffle Prize tickets available at check in - $5.00 each, 3 for $10, 7 for $20 CASH ONLY
50/50 Drawing tickets available at check in - $10 CASH ONLY

CASH ONLY ---NO ATM ON SITE
COMPANY NAME:
SPONSOR LEVEL (CHOICES ON BACK):

If your company has a promotional item you would like included in the welcome bags, please contact Tim Reynolds

Captain:

Player #2
Player #3
Player #4

Return this form and money to Tim Reynolds PGA by April 30t
1411 Laurens Rd, Gloucester Point, VA. 23062 Phone: 757-715-8280

Proceeds to benefit Serve the City Peninsula
This fundraiser is approved by Corporate Citizenship and Gov’t Relations



&ﬁ ,. Newport News ,f;’g;:'fz. Inaugural
.| Shipbuilding Hessose o
A Division of HIl * INFORMATION Newport News Shipbuilding

Information Technology

) J‘!p serve

Golf Tournament
4 IhICIty‘ peninsula benefiting

Serve the City Peninsula

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:

$5,500

$3,500

$2,500

$1,500

$1,200

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$500

S500

Proceeds to benefit Serve the City Peninsula

This fundraiser is approved by Corporate Citizenship and Gov’t Relations

ve
lh‘clty. peninsula

"‘2 ser,

o



