



Inaugural

Newport News Shipbuilding Information Technology

Golf Tournament

benefiting

Serve the City Peninsula

2025 Event Details:

Ford's Colony Country Club
Blue Heron and Black Heath Courses
Friday, June 6, 2025

Four Player Captain's Choice

8:00 AM Check In / 9:00 AM Shotgun Start

Team Registration Package: \$600.00 per team

Cash and Checks ONLY Payable to TOR Golf Charities LLC

Includes: green fees, cart fees, range balls, welcome bag, polo shirt, post round lunch

Team Prizes Awarded for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd

Individual awards for Longest Drive, and Closest to the Pin

Mulligans available for purchase at check in - \$10 CASH ONLY
Raffle Prize tickets available at check in - \$5.00 each, 3 for \$10, 7 for \$20 CASH ONLY
50/50 Drawing tickets available at check in - \$10 CASH ONLY

CASH ONLY --- NO ATM ON SITE

COMPANY	NAME:
SPONSOR LEVEL	(CHOICES ON BACK):

If your company has a promotional item you would like included in the welcome bags, please contact Tim Reynolds

Participant	Gender/Shirt Size	Any dietary
Full Legal Name	M,F / XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL	restrictions?
Captain:		
Player #2		
Player #3		
Player #4		

Return this form and money to Tim Reynolds PGA by April 30th 1411 Laurens Rd, Gloucester Point, VA. 23062 Phone: 757-715-8280



Inaugural

Newport News Shipbuilding Information Technology Golf Tournament

benefiting

Serve the City Peninsula

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:

TITLE SPONSOR 2 AVAILABLE	\$5,500	Title Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Title Sponsor banner displayed at course & lunch Two signs with your company logo placed on courses Option to set up a tent/booth at designated holes One Team entry included in sponsorship
PRESENTING SPONSOR 6 AVAILABLE	\$3,500	Presenting Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Presenting Sponsor banner displayed at check-in & lunch One Team entry included in sponsorship
LUNCH SPONSOR 2 AVAILABLE	\$2,500	Lunch Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Lunch Sponsor banner displayed at lunch One Team entry included in sponsorship
BREAKFAST SPONSOR 2 AVAILABLE	\$1,500	Breakfast Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Breakfast Sponsor banner displayed at breakfast and check-in One Team entry included in sponsorship
HOLE SPONSOR 14 AVAILABLE	\$1,200	Hole Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Two signs with your company logo placed on courses Option to set up a tent/booth at designated holes
BEVERAGE STATION SPONSOR 6 AVAILABLE	\$1,000	Beverage Station Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Company sign/logo at beverage station on course
DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR 1 AVAILABLE	\$1,000	Driving Range Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Driving Range Sponsor sign/banner at driving range until tournament begins
PRACTICE GREEN SPONSOR 2 AVAILABLE	\$1,000	Practice Green Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Practice Green Sponsor sign/banner at practice green until tournament begins
LONG DRIVE SPONSOR 2 AVAILABLE	\$500	Longest Drive Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Longest Drive Sponsor banner on Longest Drive designated hole
CLOSEST TO PIN SPONSOR 2 AVAILABLE	\$500	Closest to Pin Sponsor listed in promo material & signage Closest to Pin Sponsor banner on Closest to Pin designated hole

